Pl Bib
1 51
2 17
3 11
4 50
5 45
6 22
7 2
8 7
9 33

10 10

11 39

12 43

13 19

14 6

15 48

16 12

17 42

18 54

19 38

20 35

21 24

22 1

23 5

24 53

25 14

26 44

27 13

28 16

29 30

30 46

31 4

32 36

33 49

34 15

35 20

36 52

37 40

38 47

39 3

Abandonaments (1)
DNF 27

Pl Bib
1 51
2 17
3 11
4 50
5 45
6 22
7 2
8 7
9 33

10 10

11 39

12 43

13 19

14 6

\,

Cognoms, nom

LAGO Emiliano
SANJEEV Malik
ROCHE Hugo
OHACO Carolina
MIFSUD Adrian
MIFSUD Melvin
ZANERO Alessandra
HUI David

DE MELLO SILVA Edgard
CMIEL Maciej
PREIL Karl-Heinz

SARTHOU-MOUTENGOU Michel

TELEPOVSKI Agnes
CHANAVEERAGOUDRA Shruti
WELLER Jana

BURETS Darya
ROCHE Philippe
HARAGICS Jana
LEWERENZ Norbert
LAFUMA Philippe
TOZON Kristina
SKOGSHOLM Marie
MOUSTAKI Christina
BINZ Constance
TOFFOLETTO Maria Vittoria
SCHWARZ Heinz
VARACZKI Nikolett
VAN BREUSEGEM Sien
ORSOLINI Andrea
ABDEINADER Korchef
BELFENDES Mélissa
OLIVERO Paolo
GAMALLEL Jaime
BAGLIONI Marina
ANTUNES Paulo
POSADA Ana Maria
MARESCA Atilio
SOUADI Mohammed
TOSZEGI Fanni

SUCIU Gloria

General classification

Cognoms, hom

LAGO Emiliano
SANJEEV Malik
ROCHE Hugo
OHACO Carolina
MIFSUD Adrian
MIFSUD Melvin
ZANERO Alessandra
HUI David

DE MELLO SILVA Edgard
CMIEL Maciej
PREIL Karl-Heinz

SARTHOU-MOUTENGOU Michel
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CHANAVEERAGOUDRA Shruti

Nat

ARG
IND
FRA
ARG
MLT
MLT
ITA
NOR
BRA
POL
GER
FRA
HON
IND

Nat

ARG
IND
FRA
ARG
MLT
MLT
ITA
NOR
BRA
POL
GER
FRA
HON
IND
GER
BLR
FRA

GER
FRA
SLO
NOR
GRE

ITA
GER
HON
BEL
ITA

CAN
ITA

MEX
ARG
CAN
CcoL
ARG

HON

ROU

' CROSS COUNTRY - MEDIGAMES 2025

miércoles, 11 de junio de 2025
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Abandonament

Time
30:39
33:40
34:42
36:44
36:52
37:18
38:04
39:11
39:22
39:40
41:38
43:14
43:17
43:33

Time
30:39.6
33:40.8
34:42.3
36:44.7
36:52.6
37:18.4
38:04.2
39:11.5
39:22.2
39:40.4
41:38.4
43:14.2
43:17.6
43:33.1
44:19.6
44:52.2
45:00.0
45:15.2
45:26.0
45:44.0
46:08.9
46:29.5
46:42.6
46:55.5
47:47.1
49:05.5
49:13.8
49:16.8
49:29.6
50:48.1
51:05.1
52:02.5
52:09.3
53:17.1
55:21.4
57:03.0

1:01:03.6
1:02:38.2
1:03:46.4

Avg

km/R
16,44
14,97
14,52
13,72
13,67
13,51
13,24
12,86
12,80
12,71
12,11
11,66
11,64
11,57
11,37
11,23
11,20
11,14
11,09
11,02
10,92
10,84
10,79
10,74
10,55
10,27
10,24
10,23
10,19
9,92

9,87

9,69

9,66

9,46

9,11

8,83

8,26

8,05

7,90

Avg

km/h
16,44
14,97
14,52
13,72
13,67
13,51
13,24
12,86
12,8
12,71
12,11
11,66
11,64
11,57
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Pl. Bib Cognoms, nom

15 48 WELLER Jana

16 12 BURETS Darya

17 42 ROCHE Philippe

18 54 HARAGICS Jana

19 38 LEWERENZ Norbert
20 35 LAFUMA Philippe

21 24 TOZON Kristina

22 1 SKOGSHOLM Marie
23 5 MOUSTAKI Christina
24 53 BINZ Constance

25 14 TOFFOLETTO Maria Vittoria
26 44 SCHWARZ Heinz

27 13 VARACZKI Nikolett
28 16 VAN BREUSEGEM Sien
29 30 ORSOLINI Andrea

30 46 ABDEINADER Korchef
31 4 BELFENDES Mélissa
32 36 OLIVERO Paolo

33 49 GAMALLEL Jaime

34 15 BAGLIONI Marina

35 20 ANTUNES Paulo

36 52 POSADA Ana Maria
37 40 MARESCA Atilio

38 47 SOUADI Mohammed
39 3 TOSZEGI Fanni

PI. Bib Cognoms, nom

A MALE - under 35 years old (AM) (4)

1 11 ROCHE Hugo

2 7 HUI David

3 10 CMIEL Maciej

4 4 BELFENDES Mélissa
B MALE - de 35 to 44 years old (BM) (3)

1 51 LAGO Emiliano

2 17 SANJEEV Malik

3 47 SOUADI Mohammed

C MALE - de 45 to 54 years old (CM) (4)
1 45 MIFSUD Adrian

2 22 MIFSUD Melvin
3 49 GAMALLEL Jaime
4 20 ANTUNES Paulo

D MALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DM) (3)

1 33 DE MELLO SILVA Edgard
2 30 ORSOLINI Andrea
3 46 ABDEINADER Korchef

E MALE - de 65 to 69 years old (EM) (4)

1 39 PREIL Karl-Heinz

2 38 LEWERENZ Norbert
3 35 LAFUMA Philippe

4 36 OLIVERO Paolo

F MALE - de 70 to 74 years old (FM) (3)

1 43 SARTHOU-MOUTENGOU Michel
2 42 ROCHE Philippe
3 40 MARESCA Atilio

G MALE - 75 and more (GM) (1)

1 44 SCHWARZ Heinz
A FEMALE - under 35 years old (AF) (5)
1 2 ZANERO Alessandra
2 6 CHANAVEERAGOUDRA Shruti
3 1 SKOGSHOLM Marie
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Time eﬂ‘ﬁl
44:19 11,37
44:52 11,23
45:00 11,2
45:15 11,14
45:26 11,09
45:44 11,02
46:08 10,92
46:29 10,84
46:42 10,79
46:55 10,74
47:47 10,55
49:05 10,27
49:13 10,24
49:16 10,23
49:29 10,19
50:48 9,92
51:05 9,87
52:02 9,69
52:09 9,66
53:17 9,46
55:21 9,11
57:03 8,83
1:01:03 8,26
1:02:38 8,05
1:03:46 7,9
Time Qﬂ‘ﬁhg
34:42.3 14,52
39:11.5 12,86
39:40.4 12,71
51:05.1 9,87
30:39.6 16,44
33:40.8 14,97
1:02:38.2 8,05
36:52.6 13,67
37:18.4 13,51
52:09.3 9,66
55:21.4 9,11
39:22.2 12,80
49:29.6 10,19
50:48.1 9,92
41:38.4 12,11
45:26.0 11,09
45:44.0 11,02
52:02.5 9,69
43:14.2 11,66
45:00.0 11,20
1:01:03.6 8,26
49:05.5 10,27
38:04.2 13,24
43:33.1 11,57
46:29.5 10,84
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Pl Bib Cognoms, nom

4 5
5 3

MOUSTAKI Christina
TOSZEGI Fanni

B FEMALE - de 35 to 44 years old (BF) (7)

1 50 OHACO Carolina
2 12 BURETS Darya
3 14 TOFFOLETTO Maria Vittoria
4 13 VARACZKI Nikolett
5 16 VAN BREUSEGEM Sien
6 15 BAGLIONI Marina
7 52 POSADA Ana Maria
C FEMALE - de 45 to 54 years old (CF) (2)
1 19 TELEPOVSKI Agnes
2 48 WELLER Jana
D FEMALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DF) (4)
1 54 HARAGICS Jana
2 24 TOZON Kristina
3 53 BINZ Constance
Abandonaments (1)
DNF 27 SUCIU Gloria
Ranking by categories - General
Pl. Bib Cognoms, nom

A MALE - under 35 years old (AM) (4)

A FEMALE - under 35 years old (AF) (continued)

\,

1 11 ROCHE Hugo
2 7 HUI David
3 10 CMIEL Maciej
4 4 BELFENDES Mélissa
B MALE - de 35 to 44 years old (BM) (3)
1 51 LAGO Emiliano
2 17 SANJEEV Malik
3 47 SOUADI Mohammed
C MALE - de 45 to 54 years old (CM) (4)
1 45 MIFSUD Adrian
2 22 MIFSUD Melvin
3 49 GAMALLEL Jaime
4 20 ANTUNES Paulo
D MALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DM) (3)
1 33 DE MELLO SILVA Edgard
2 30 ORSOLINI Andrea
3 46 ABDEINADER Korchef
E MALE - de 65 to 69 years old (EM) (4)
1 39 PREIL Karl-Heinz
2 38 LEWERENZ Norbert
3 35 LAFUMA Philippe
4 36 OLIVERO Paolo
F MALE - de 70 to 74 years old (FM) (3)
1 43 SARTHOU-MOUTENGOU Michel
2 42 ROCHE Philippe
3 40 MARESCA Atilio
G MALE - 75 and more (GM) (1)
1 44 SCHWARZ Heinz
A FEMALE - under 35 years old (AF) (5)
1 2 ZANERO Alessandra
2 6 CHANAVEERAGOUDRA Shruti
3 1 SKOGSHOLM Marie
4 5 MOUSTAKI Christina
5 3 TOSZEGI Fanni

Nat
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Time ex?

46:42.6 10,79

1:03:46.4 7,90

36:44.7 13,72

44:52.2 11,23

47:47.1 10,55

49:13.8 10,24

49:16.8 10,23

53:17.1 9,46

57:03.0 8,83

43:17.6 11,64

44:19.6 11,37

45:15.2 11,14

46:08.9 10,92

46:55.5 10,74

Abandonament
Time Qﬂ‘ﬁg
34:42 14,52
39:11 12,86
39:40 12,71
51:05 9,87
30:39 16,44
33:40 14,97
1:02:38 8,05
36:52 13,67
37:18 13,51
52:09 9,66
55:21 9,11
39:22 12,8
49:29 10,19
50:48 9,92
41:38 12,11
45:26 11,09
45:44 11,02
52:02 9,69
43:14 11,66
45:00 11,2
1:01:03 8,26
49:05 10,27
38:04 13,24
43:33 11,57
46:29 10,84
46:42 10,79
1:03:46 7,9
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Pl. Bib Cognoms, nom

B FEMALE - de 35 to 44 years old (BF) (7)

1 50 OHACO Carolina
2 12 BURETS Darya
3 14 TOFFOLETTO Maria Vittoria
4 13 VARACZKI Nikolett
5 16 VAN BREUSEGEM Sien
(] 15 BAGLIONI Marina
7 52 POSADA Ana Maria
C FEMALE - de 45 to 54 years old (CF) (2)
1 19 TELEPOVSKI Agnes
2 48 WELLER Jana
D FEMALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DF) (3)
1 54 HARAGICS Jana
2 24 TOZON Kristina
3 53 BINZ Constance
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Nat
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HON
BEL
ARG
CoL

HON
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n

Time

36:44
44:52
47:47
49:13
49:16
53:17
57:03

43:17
44:19

45:15
46:08
46:55

Avg

km/h

13,72
11,23
10,55
10,24
10,23
9,46
8,83

11,64
11,37

11,14
10,92
10,74
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miércoles, 11 de junio de 2025

' CROSS COUNTRY - MEDIGAMES 2025

BM * B MALE - de 35 to 44 years old

()i LAGO Emiliano 30:39.6
i51. - 1°BM

(2){ SANJIEEV Malik 33:40.8
i17. " 2°BM

(3){ROCHE Hugo 34:42.3
11, - 1°AM

3 Overall Q

{LAGO Emiliano 30:39.6 () OHACO Carolina 36:44.7
:51. * 1°BM :50. " 1°BF

(2)i SANJEEV Malik 33:40.8 (2){ ZANERO Alessandra 38:04.2
117, * 2°BM 12, " 1°AF

@ ROCHE Hugo 34:42.3 @ i TELEPOVSKI Agnes 43:17.6
111, - 1°AM :19. " 1°CF

AM * A MALE - under 35 years old AF * A FEMALE - under 35 years old

@1 i ROCHE Hugo 34:42.3 @ i ZANERO Alessandra 38:04.2
P11, 12,

(@i HUI David 39:11.5 (2 i CHANAVEERAGOUDRA Shruti 43:33.1
i7. i6.

(3 CMIEL Maciej 39:40.4 (3 i SKOGSHOLM Marie 46:29.5
:10. i1

BF * B FEMALE - de 35 to 44 years old

(1) LAGO Emiliano 30:39.6
*: 51,
()i SANJEEV Malik 33:40.8
*: 17,
(3 ! SOUADI Mohammed 1:02:38.2
147.

CM * C MALE - de 45 to 54 years old

(1) OHACO Carolina 36:44.7
%*: 50,

(2 | BURETS Darya 44:52.2
112,

(3 TOFFOLETTO Maria Vittoria 47:47.1
114,

CF * C FEMALE - de 45 to 54 years old

(D MIFSUD Adrian 36:52.6
:145.

(2)i MIFSUD Melvin 37:18.4
i22.

(3):i GAMALLEL Jaime 52:09.3
149,

DM - D MALE - de 55 to 64 years old

@ : TELEPOVSKI Agnes 43:17.6

119,

(2 WELLER Jana 44:19.6
48,

DF * D FEMALE - de 55 to 64 years old

(i DE MELLO SILVA Edgard 39:22.2
133

(2) ORSOLINI Andrea 49:29.6
:30.

(3): ABDEINADER Korchef 50:48.1
1 46.

(@ i HARAGICS Jana 45:15.2
154,

(2 i TOZON Kristina 46:08.9
124,

(3 i BINZ Constance 46:55.5
153,

dE MALE - de 65 to 69 yearsold ©

(0 PREIL Karl-Heinz 41:38.4
i39.

(2 i LEWERENZ Norbert 45:26.0
:38.

(3): LAFUMA Philippe 45:44.0
i35.

FM * F MALE - de 70 to 74 years old

FF - F FEMALE - de 70 to 74 years old

GM - G MALE - 75 and more

()i SARTHOU-MOUTENGOU Michel 43:14.2
143,

(2 i ROCHE Philippe 45:00.0
142,

(3 MARESCA Atilio 1:01:03.6
:40.

GF * G FEMALE - 75 and more

(D SCHWARZ Heinz 49:05.5
i44,

\,
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* Aquest corredor ja apareix al podi
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